HD-33
© 2021 AS America Inc.
spec_5267A-B_60C ChampSlowCloseSeat 1/21
Champion® Slow-Close & Easy Lift-Off Toilet Seat
❑  5267A.60C  Elongated toilet seat
❑  5267B.60C  Round Front toilet seat
 •  EXTRA-STURDY LID - Supports 300 lbs. without flexing
 • NO-SLAM QUIET - Slow-close motion for seat and lid
 •  NO-SHIFT COMFORT - Ever-Tite® locking system keeps
seat in place
 •  EASY REMOVAL - Quick-connect hinges to easily remove
seat for thorough cleaning
 • ADJUSTABLE SEAT POSITON - Allows for a perfect fit
   on the bowl
 • STABILITY - Four molded in-seat bumpers minimize flex
   on the hinges
 • RESISTS FADING - UV protection guards against
   discoloration
 • LONG-LIFE HINGES - Slow-close motion engineered to
   exceed 25,000 uses
 • DURABLE MATERIAL - Made of easy-clean polypropylene
Champion® Slow-Close & Easy Lift-Off
Toilet Seat
To Be Specified
❏  Color:
     ❏ White
SEE REVERSE FOR ROUGHING-IN DIMENSIONS
AND PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
EASY
LIFT-OFF
SEAT
SLOW-
CLOSE
SEAT
 SHOWN: SLOW CLOSE FEATURE
 SHOWN: EASY REMOVAL FEATURE
1.  Open the hinge
cover
2.  Pull the seat 3.  Removed
AVAILABLE SPARE PARTS
Mounting kit -  760408-100.0070A
HD-34 © 2021 AS America Inc.
spec_5267A-B_60C ChampSlowCloseSeat 1/21
Champion® Slow-Close & Easy Lift-Off
Toilet Seat
 5267A.60C Elongated Toilet Seat
5267B.60C  Round Front Toilet Seat
2-7/16"
(62 mm)
3/16"
(5 mm)
18-13/16"
(478 mm)
11-5/8"
(296 mm)
14-1/16"
(358 mm)
7-15/16"
(201 mm)
5-1/2"
(140 mm)
2-3/8"
(60  mm)
3/16"
(4 mm)
17"
(431 mm)
10-1/16"
(255 mm)
14-1/16"
(358 mm)
8-7/8"
(225 mm) 5-1/2"
(140 mm)